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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 6th round, Match #48

Friday, 13.09.2025, 16:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 23°C. Spectators: 1500

«Chornomorets» Odesa

3 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
27 Sukhar Tymofii
24 Jarju Moses
39 Skyba Yevhenii
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav (C)
13 Osman Oleksandr
6 Skliar Oleksandr
28 Habelok Artem
77 Herych Vladyslav
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
90 Luifer

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
95 Lopyronok Maksym
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
4 Kratov Mahomed
3 Yermakov Vitalii
30 Romaniuk Yurii
42 Kozyr Sviatoslav
19 Kohut M.
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
10 Kulach Vladyslav

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

1 Baida Nazar
30 Tovkach Artem
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
17 Yurechko Ihor
28 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Savitskyi Andrii
16 Pasternak Nazarii
25 Misanov Maksym
77 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav (C)

Substitutes
33 Klimov Heorhii
23 Sliusar Dmytro
22 Tuzenko Danylo
10 Zelinskyi Daniil
99 Biliaiev Kyrylo
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
18 Bliznichenko Andrii

Coach
Halihuzov Ruslan

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Marulin Stanyslav
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #48
Friday, 13.09.2025, 16:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 23°C. Spectators: 1500

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
6 Skliar Oleksandr 45+1'

27 Sukhar Tymofii
30 Romaniuk Yurii 46'

24 Jarju Moses
95 Lopyronok Maksym 46'

77 Herych Vladyslav
19 Kohut M. 60'

90 Luifer
10 Kulach Vladyslav 60'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 61'

62' 25 Misanov Maksym
18 Bliznichenko Andrii

62' 77 Bandurin Oleksii
22 Tuzenko Danylo

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 70'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 72'

75' 16 Pasternak Nazarii
10 Zelinskyi Daniil

75' 9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
34 Khacheridi Yevgen 77'

79' 7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
99 Biliaiev Kyrylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


